Bus

Rail Re RE 7 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
llanz — Chur llanz — Chur
10 stops Monday 05:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:54
llanz

Wednesday 05:54
Castrisch

Thursday 05:54
Valendas-Sagogn

Friday 05:54
Versam-Safien
Trin Saturday -
Reichenau-Tamins Sunday -
Domat/Ems Werk

Route info
Domat/Ems Direction: llanz

Stops: 10
Chur West

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
Chur

Al13

2
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

& Re—RE7Y BUS?"-’]E:FJS


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction
llanz — Chur

3 stops

Open route schedule

llanz

Versam-Safien

Chur

Route schedule
llanz — Chur

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: llanz
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

17.04

17:04

17:04

17:04

17:04

17:04

17.04


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction
Chur — llanz

2 stops

Open route schedule

Chur

llanz

Route schedule
Chur — llanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chur
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

19:25

19:25

19:25

19:25

19:25

19:25

19:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

llanz — Chur llanz — Chur
4 stops Monday 07:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:54
llanz

Wednesday 07:54
Reichenau-Tamins

Thursday 07:54
Domat/Ems

Friday 07:54
Chur

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: llanz
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

Chur — llanz Chur — llanz
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Chur

Wednesday -
Chur West

Thursday -
Domat/Ems

Friday -
Domat/Ems Werk
Reichenau-Tamins Saturday B
Trin Sunday 06:53
Versam-Safien

Route info
Valendas-Sagogn Direction: Chur

Stops: 10

Castrisch
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

llanz


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

llanz — Chur llanz — Chur
2 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
llanz
Wednesday 20:04
Chur
Thursday 20:04
Friday 20:04
Saturday 20:04
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: llanz
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

llanz — Chur llanz — Chur
7 stops Monday 23:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:40
llanz

Wednesday 23:40
Reichenau-Tamins

Thursday 23:40
Domat/Ems Werk

Friday -
Domat/Ems
Felsberg Saturday B
Chur West Sunday 23:40
Chur

Route info

Direction: llanz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

llanz — Chur llanz — Chur
10 stops Monday 05:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:24
llanz

Wednesday 05:24
Castrisch

Thursday 05:24
Valendas-Sagogn

Friday 05:24
Versam-Safien
Trin Saturday -
Reichenau-Tamins Sunday -
Domat/Ems Werk

Route info
Domat/Ems Direction: llanz

Stops: 10
Chur West

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
Chur


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction
Reichenau-Tamins — llanz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Reichenau-Tamins

Trin

Versam-Safien

Valendas-Sagogn

Castrisch

llanz

Route schedule
Reichenau-Tamins — llanz

Monday 23:12
Tuesday 23:12
Wednesday 23:12
Thursday 23:12
Friday 22:12-23:12
Saturday 22:12-23:12
Sunday 23:12
Route info

Direction: Reichenau-Tamins
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

llanz — Chur llanz — Chur
2 stops Monday 20:04
Open route schedule
Tuesday 20:04
llanz
Wednesday 20:04
Chur
Thursday 20:04
Friday 20:04
Saturday -
Sunday 20:04
Route info

Direction: llanz
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction
llanz — Chur

4 stops

Open route schedule

llanz

Reichenau-Tamins

Domat/Ems

Chur

Route schedule
llanz — Chur

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: llanz
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40

23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction
Chur — llanz

5 stops

Open route schedule

Chur

Domat/Ems Werk

Trin

Castrisch

llanz

Route schedule
Chur — llanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chur
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

16:25

16:25

16:25

16:25

16:25

16:25

16:25


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

Chur — llanz Chur — llanz
8 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Chur

Wednesday 21:02
Domat/Ems

Thursday —
Reichenau-Tamins

Friday —
Trin
Versam-Safien Saturday -
Valendas-Sagogn Sunday —
Castrisch .

Route info
llanz Direction: Chur

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

Chur — llanz Chur — llanz
10 stops Monday 06:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:53
Chur

Wednesday 06:53
Chur West

Thursday 06:53
Domat/Ems

Friday 06:53
Domat/Ems Werk
Reichenau-Tamins Saturday 06:53
Trin Sunday 06:53
Versam-Safien

Route info
Valendas-Sagogn Direction: Chur

Stops: 10

Castrisch
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

llanz


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction
llanz — Reichenau-Tamins

2 stops

Open route schedule

llanz

Reichenau-Tamins

Route schedule
llanz — Reichenau-Tamins

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: llanz
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

22:29-23:40

22:29-23:40

22:29-23:40

22:29-23:40

22:29-23:40

22:29-23:40

22:29-23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction
Chur — llanz

8 stops

Open route schedule

Chur

Domat/Ems

Reichenau-Tamins

Trin

Versam-Safien

Valendas-Sagogn

Castrisch

llanz

Route schedule
Chur — llanz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chur
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

21:02-22:02

21:02-22:02

21:02-22:02

21:02-22:02

21:02-22:02

21:02-22:02

21:02-22:02


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

Chur — llanz Chur — llanz
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Chur

Wednesday -
Chur West

Thursday -
Domat/Ems

Friday -
Domat/Ems Werk
Reichenau-Tamins Saturday 06:53
Trin Sunday -
Versam-Safien

Route info
Valendas-Sagogn Direction: Chur

Stops: 10

Castrisch
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

llanz


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction
llanz — Chur

7 stops

Open route schedule

llanz

Reichenau-Tamins

Domat/Ems Werk

Domat/Ems

Felsberg

Chur West

Chur

Route schedule
llanz — Chur

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: llanz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

22:29

22:29

22:29

22:29

22:29

22:29

22:29


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

llanz — Chur llanz — Chur
7 stops Monday 23:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:40
llanz

Wednesday 23:40
Reichenau-Tamins

Thursday 23:40
Domat/Ems Werk

Friday -
Domat/Ems
Felsberg Saturday B
Chur West Sunday 23:40
Chur

Route info

Direction: llanz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

llanz — Chur llanz — Chur
2 stops Monday -
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
llanz
Wednesday -
Chur
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday 20:04
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: llanz
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

Direction Route schedule

Chur — llanz Chur — llanz
8 stops Monday 23:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:02
Chur

Wednesday 23:02
Domat/Ems

Thursday 23:02
Reichenau-Tamins

Friday 23:02
Trin
Versam-Safien Saturday 23:02
Valendas-Sagogn Sunday 23:02
Castrisch .

Route info
llanz Direction: Chur

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Re Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Domat

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-Re-2272861713-1333063179

